
Outdoor Facility User Fees Revised 
     11/22/2016

Page 1

2017 Fee Structure

One Rate

$30.00 lights/hr.

$30.00 complex/night

PSD Fields/Court/Races
2017 Fee Structure

One Rate

$48.00 field prep                        $4.50 field/hr. 

    $100.00 Park/day

2017 Fee Structure
One Rate

$250.00 for tournaments, camps, clinics, and new rentersRental 

Rental 

Set-up Type

All Races/Meets  - Parks

Deposits

Field Lighting 
Set-up Type

Rental - Lights

Rental - Turn On/Off 

Set-up Type
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Ballfields                                         Youth Leagues
2017 Fee Structure

One Rate

$48.00 field prep                        $13.00 field/hr. 

Ballfields Youth Tournaments
2017 Fee Structure

One Rate

$56.00 field prep                       $13.00 field/hr.

Ballfields Adult Leagues & Tournaments
2017 Fee Structure

Community

$61.00 field prep                        $18.00 field/hr. 

Ballfields Camps/Clinics
2017 Fee Structure

One Rate

$100.00 field/day

$200.00 field/day

Tournament Fencing / Scorebooths
2017 Fee Structure

One Rate

$75.00 set-up/field/day

$25.00 field/day

Set-up Type

Set-up Type

Rental - Fencing

Rental - Scorebooths

Set-up Type

Set-up Type    

Camp/Clinic - Under 4 hrs.

Rental

Camp/Clinic

Set-up Type

Rental 

Rental 
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Turf Sports  Initial Field Set Up
2017 Fee Structure

One Rate

$175.00 per set up

$22.00 field lining

$39.00 field lining  

$44.00 field lining  

$59.00 field lining 

Turf Sports Youth
2017 Fee Structure

One Rate

Practices/games
$13.00 field/hr. 

Turf Sports    Adult
2016 Fee Structure

One Rate

Practices/games
$18.00field/hr. 

Turf Sports Camps/Clinics
2017 Fee Structure

One Rate

$100.00 field/day

$200.00 field/day

Set-up Type

Painting Only 20 x 30

Set-up Type

Camp/Clinic - Over 4 hrs.

Set-up Type

Set-up Type

Turf Sports include: soccer, football, lacrosse, rugby, field hockey, ultimate frisbee

Fee does not include goals

Painting Only                  60+ x 100+

Painting Only  40 x 80 up to 50 x 60

Initial setup of any soccer field

Camp/Clinic - Under 4 hrs.

Fee does not include goals

Painting Only 30 x 50
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Basketball General Use
2017 Fee Structure

One Rate

$10.00 court/hr.   

$15.00 court/hr.      

Basketball Camps/Clinics/Tournaments
2017 Fee Structure

One Rate

$100.00 court /day / $250 Sec Dep

$200.00 court /day / $250 Sec Dep

Volleyball General Use/Events
2016 Fee Structure

Community

$10.00 court/hour 

Volleyball  Camps/Clinics/Tournaments
2017 Fee Structure

One Rate

$100.00 court/day / $250.00 Sec Dep

$200.00 court/day / $250.00 Sec Dep

Edora Park          Leagues/Tournaments
2016 Fee Structure

One Rate

$175.00 course/day /  $250 Sec Dep

Not to exceed 8 hrs                         $500.00 course/day /  $250 Sec DepTournament - Exclusive Use

Camp/Clinic - Over 4 hrs.

Court Rental - Sand/Grass

Camp/Clinic - Under 4 hrs.

Court Rental                     Youth

Disc Golf 

Tournament - Non Exclusive Use

Set-up Type

Set-up Type

Set-up Type

Set-up Type

Court Rental                     Adult

Camp/Clinic - Under 4 hrs.

Set-up Type

Camp/Clinic - Over 4 hrs.



Outdoor Facility User Fees Revised 
     11/22/2016

Page 5

2017 Fee Structure

One Rate

                                     $500.00 day /  $250 Sec Dep

2017 Fee Structure

Lewis Tennis  (970) 493-7000 

$3.00 ct / hr -Community, FTCA, PSD               $10.00 ct/ hr - Commercial

$6.00 ct / hr -Community, FTCA, PSD               $10.00 ct / hr - Commercial

$6.00 ct / hr -Community, FTCA, PSD               $10.00 ct / hr - Commercial

Skate Park Rental

Skate Park
Set-up Type

Set-up Type

Rentals not to exceed a maximum of 8 hours per day.

Fee is with or without lights

Tennis/Pickleball                                                        

Adult Court Rental

Youth Court Rental

All Tournament
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